

	Technical sheet	Date of issue: 02/03/2020
	BESCIAMELLA T.BRIK ML 500	Code: 17271_ST_L R00

Product code	17271			
EAN code	8002670172713			
Product name	BESCIAMELLA T.BRIK ML 500			
Brand	GRANAROLO			
Name under which the product is sold	Long lige UHT Bechamel sauce			
Ingredients List	Skimmed <u>milk</u> , <u>cream</u> , <u>wheat</u> flour, maize starch, salt, nutmeg natural flavouring			
Total Weight	500 ml e			
Shelf life (Best before date)	180 Days			
Storage conditions	Room temperature Once opened keep chilled (max +6 °C) and consume within 3-4 days			
Allergen (Reg. UE 1169/2011)	Milk and product thereof (including lactose). Cereals containing gluten			
Pallet	Pieces per carton	N° layers x pallet	N° carton x layer	N° carton x pallet
	12	12	12	144
Production batch	LXyddDd- Where L=Batch X=Letter identifying plant of production Y= Last digit year of production DDD=Day of production (001-365) -=Packing line			

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Parameter	Unit	Typical values per 100g	
Energy value	kJ/kcal	556/133	
Fat	g	8,5	
of which saturated fat	g	5,9	
carbohydrate	g	10,5	
of which sugars	g	3,6	
Fibre	g	1,0	
Protein	g	3,3	
Salt	g	0,8	
Sodium	g	0,32	

Microbiological characteristics at shipping

Parameter	Unit	Target value	Reject value
CBT(PCA a 30°C x 72 ore)	ufc/ml	0	>100

Chemical-physical characteristics at shipping

Parameter	Unit	Target value	Reject value min	Reject value max
pH	//	6,55	6,20	6,80
Flow	sec.	20	15	25
Total Fat	% p/v	8,50	7,20	10,00

Plant of production
EU Health Mark
 Soliera (MO), via Verdi,74
 IT 08 4 CE

Certifications
 ISO 9001:2008 - ISO 22000:2010 - ORGANIC CERTIFICATION -
 OHSAS 18001:2007 - EMAS - UNI EN ISO 14001:2004